065race 997 **B**00K

¥ο

Signatur

Order No. Escrow Na. Loan No. 800-308694

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: ICA MORTGAGE CORPORATION 4350 EXECUTIVE DRIVE, SUITE 335 SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

ATTN: PAM DEANNA

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned grants, assigns and transfers to: STERLING SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

24901 Northwestern Highway, Southfield, MI 48075 all beneficial interest under that certain Mortgage Dated: April 24, 1985

executed by Milton C. Graham, Jr. and wife, Cathy M. Graham

, Trustor, XXHATE

May 3, 1985 and recorded

, as document No. of Official Records in the office of the County Recorder of

, in Book 026 Shelby

, Page 39

County, Alabama

AS DESCRIBED IN THE MORTGAGE AND REFERRED TO HEREIN

STATE OF ALL SHIELING CO.

I CERTIFY THIS

INSTRUMENT VALUE FILLES

1986 HAR 31 PM 12: 35

RECORDING FEES

Recording Fee

\$ 2,50

Index Fee

TOTAL

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all Mortgage. rights accrued or to accrue under said

October 31, 1985 Dated STATE OF CALIFORNIA San Diego COUNTY OF_ 1985 October 31 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appear-Judy Field Pam DeAnna personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons who executed the within instrument as Vice President and Assistant Secretary, ICA MORTGAGE CORPORATION on behalf of A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution olds board of directors. WITNESS my hand and official

MORTGAGE CORPORATION	
By	Tun
Judy Field	Wice President
	ALTRARAM
by Jam a	
Pam DeAnna	Assistant Secretary
	OFFICIAL SEAL MARIANNE WISE



NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY

My Commission Expires April 11, 1989

(This area for official notarial seel)